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FRANCISCO FERNANDEZ OCHOA

7 <5 IIHF ICE HOCKEY U18 WORLD CHAMPIONSHIP DIV Il GROUP B
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CHAMPIONSHIP TUE 29 MAR 2016

START TIME 16:30

SPAIN
Valdemoro

ICE HOCKEY

ROUND ROBIN, GAME 8

GAME ROSTER

SRB - BEL

Linesmen

Referee(s)
SIMANKOV Andrej (LTU)

Goalkeepers

Team: SRB
1 MITIC Jug 2 7852 7 58 65 89.23 5.33
25 VASIC Bojan 2 40:.00 2 19 21 90.48 3.00
Team Roster
Team: SRB (red)
No Pos Name GP G A PTS PIM +/-
1 GK  MITIC Jug 2 0 O 0 0
2D MILJKOVIC David 2 0 O 0 0o -1
4 F VUKICEVIC Luka +C 2 3 2 5 0 +3
5D ZIVIC Vladimir 2 0 0 0 2 +2
6 F DOJCINOVIC Andrej 2 0 0 0 0o -2
7F CURCIC Sergej 2 0 O 0 0o -3
8 F SUBOTIC Srdjan 2 0 O 0 0o -1
9F MARKOVIC Mirko +A 2 0 1 1 8 -1
10 F SPANJEVIC Andrija 2 0 1 1 4 1
11F KASTEL Viktor 2 0 O 0 2 -3
12D  VUKOTIC Janko 2 0 0 0 2 A
13D ZOTOVIC Vuk 2 0 0 0 2 A
14 D JOVOVIC Andreja 2 0 0 0 0o -1
15 F GRKOVIC Dusan 2 0 O 0 2 -2
16 F FILIPOVIC Aleksandar 2 1 0 1 0 0
17 F ANDJELKOQOVIC Vasilije 2 0 O 0 0o -1
19F VDOVIC Strahinja 2 0 O 0 0 0
21D STOJSAVLJEVIC Djordje 2 0 O 0 6 +1
22D DJURICIC Stefan +A 2 0 0 0 2 -3
23 F DJUMIC Mirko 2 1 1 2 16 +3
24 F JANKOVIC Dusan 2 0 O 0 0o -2
25 GK VASIC Bojan 2 0 O 0 0

Head Coach: RUS Jovica

PARK Jae Hyung (KOR) , TICHON Gil Haim (ISR)

Team: BEL

No Name GP MIP GA SVS SOG SVS% GAA
1 VANSPRINGEL Thomas 2 6000 4 27 31 87.10 4.00
25 WAUMANS Arne 2 60:00 10 29 39 74.36 10.00

Team: BEL (white)
No Pos Name

1 GK
3D
4D
5D
6D
7F
8F
10 F
1MF
12 D
14 F
15 D
16 D
17 F
18 F
19 D
21F
22F
24 F
25 GK

VANSPRINGEL Thomas
HUYGHE Jakob
HENIN Kevin
DELMARCHE Cedric
de SCHEPPER Gijs
STEYAERT Iniaz

de CROOCK Oliver
van MELE Jul
KLIJSEN Bram +C
HANZEN Joery

van MECHELEN kay
DENIS Billy +A
PALMAERTS llya
TAMBEUR Lukas +A
BALHAN Matthias

de SCHEPPER Toon
SWENNEN Stefaan
KLIJSEN Akke
CLAESSENS Tex
WAUMANS Arne

Head Coach: COOLS Philippe
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LEGEND

A Assists D Defence

GA Goals against GAA Goals against as average per 60 minutes
MIP Minutes and seconds played No Jersey number

PTS Points SOG Shots on goal

+/-  Plus/minus net +A  Assistant captain

F Forward

GK Goalkeeper

PIM Penalties in minutes
SVS Saves

+C Captain

G
GP
Pos

Goals
Games played
Position

SVS% Saves in percentage
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